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Rendez-vous Canada: One-on-One Meetings

&

Ontario Innovative Green Building Solutions Seminar

October 26", 2010

2F, The Residence, Taipei Grand Hyatt

2, Song Shou Rd, Taipei

13:00-13:20

13:20-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-17:00

Registration

Opening Remarks

Canadian Trade Office in Taipei
Taiwan Architect & Building Center

Taiwan Green Building Material Council

Canadian Delegation Presentation

CANEX Inc.

Canada Menergy Corporation

JNE Consulting Ltd.

Innocine Inc.

Nelson Industrial Inc.

Oil Screen-Reven North America Inc.

Coffee Break

Rendez-vous Canada:
one-on-one meetings

Mr. Philippe Rheault, Director
Mr. Chin-Li Chen, President

Mr. Tung-Chin Chen, Chairman

Ms. Ellen Cao, Area Director,
Ministry of Economic Development and
Trade, Ontario

Mr. John Urban, Area Director-Asia

Mr. James Rui Jiang, Managing Director
Mr. Joe Ng, President

Mr. Yi Zhang, Project Manager

Mr. Paul Nelson, President & Owner

Mr. Daniel Ku, Manager of International Sales

(15 min each — reservation required)

For details, please contact the Canadian Trade Office in Taiwan:

Venus Chen, Trade Commissioner, 02-8723-3554, venus.chen@international.gc.ca
Angela Lu, Trade Commissioner Assistant, 02-8723-3561, angela.lu@international.gc.ca

or register ONLINE
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